FERMANENT
PARCEL

numser  15-6385-000-018

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

.90 A

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

6385 JOHN EMMETT

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-13-73
6-9-77

10-6-77
3-24-82

11-10-82
4-4-85

7-22-86

SIDNER, PAUL M
SIDNER RODGER

C.F. 4.00
VANCE ROBERT K & ANNETTE M C.F. 4.00
MERCHANTS & MECHANICS FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN C.F. 33.40
ASSOCIATION
THOMPSCH JAMES L C.F. 47.00
BURTON WILLIE M & JANICE M C.F. 48.00
MARPLE CHARLES R & BEVERLY K C.F. 56.60
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